(AVA

AGENDA FOR THE MEETING OF FEBRUARY 12, 2013
EMPLOYEE RESIDENCY REVIEW COMMITTEE

Department of Labor and Workforce Development Building, 13" Floor Auditorium

2012-345

2012-346

2012-347

2012-348

2012-349

2012-350

2012-351

2012-352

2012-353

2012-354

Trenton, NJ 08625
1:30 p.m.

CALL TO ORDER
APPROVAL OF MINUTES: MEETING OF DECEMBER 11, 2012.

ADMINISTRATIVE ITEMS:
e Final administrative actions — denials from the December 2012 meeting.
e Communications — N.J.C.U. and N.J.L.T.
e Application withdrawn — Jamie Lee Douglas

APPLICATIONS FOR EXEMPTION:

Susie G. Wu
Newark Educators Community Charter School

Lisa Repetto
Norwood Board of Education

Victoria K. Fitzpatrick (Munsterman)
Northvale Board of Education

Chandra L. Meggie-Bernard
State of New Jersey Department of Children and Families

Jacqueline K. Senetra
County of Mercer Special Services School District

Moroney Ping
Sparta School District

Sarah S. Lichter
State of New Jersey Department of Law and Public Safety

Megan C. Fanslau
Evesham Township School District

Robert J. Holland
State of New Jersey Department of Transportation

Jamal El Chebli
State of New Jersey Department of Corrections



2012-355

2012-356

2012-357

2012-358

2012-359

2012-360

2012-361

2012-362

2012-363

2013-001

2013-002

2013-003

2013-004

2013-005

2013-006

Rahul A. Patel
Passaic County Board of Social Services

Kaylyn M. Pacchioli
Southampton Township School District

Carmel S. Oshorne
Woodcliff Lake School District

Lindsey C. Large
Public Defender’s Office -- OPR

Jeraldene A. Schaffer
State of New Jersey Department of Treasury — Pension & Benefits

Elisa M. Burns
Long Hill Township School District

James P. Carbone
State of New Jersey Department of Transportation

Joanne Wilson
State of New Jersey Department of Law and Public Safety

Constance L. Campbell
Paterson Board of Education -- East Side High School

Gary E. Ludwig
State of New Jersey Department of Health

Sybil R. Trotta
Trenton Board of Education

Cara N. Rogers
Deptford Board of Education

Stacy M. Dunda
State of New Jersey — New Jersey Transit

Harvey M. Lieberman
State of New Jersey — Office of Information Technology

Surendrajit Mahendran
State of New Jersey — New Jersey Transit



2013-007

2013-008

2013-009

2013-010

2013-011

2013-012

2013-013

2013-014

2013-015

2013-016

2013-017

2013-018

2013-019

2013-020

2013-021

2013-022

William B. Addison
Cumberland County College

Susan C. Slowik
Maple Shade Board of Education

Lucy A. McKeever
State of New Jersey Department of Banking and Insurance

Frances Collins
Voorhees Township School District

James W. Wilson
State of New Jersey Department of Human Services — Ann Klein Center

Craig M. Messmer
Roselle Borough Board of Education

Michele L. Pilzer
Phillipsburg Board of Education

Juliet P. Squire
State of New Jersey Department of Education

William A. Anders
Rutgers University

Kasey M. Kenworthy
Robbinsville Board of Education

Not Assigned

Eugene J. Mascione
Mercer County Special Services School District

Danielle J. Ponzio
State of New Jersey Human Services — Hunterdon Developmental Center

Elizabeth Fox
Mount Laurel Board of Education

Jeanne K. Avitto
Kean University

Lauren A. Beach
State of New Jersey Human Services -- Division of Developmental Disabilities



2013-023

2013-024

2013-025

2013-026

2013-027

2013-028

2013-029

2013-030

Pending:

Sharon G. McGill
New Jersey Transit

Collette R. Johnson
State of New Jersey Child Protection & Permanency

Robert J. Ivone, 111
Camden Board of Education

Joseph E. Kushnerick
New Jersey Human Services — Hunterdon Developmental Center

MacKenzie Murphy
Cartert Board of Education

Marie C. Anderson
Bergen County Special Services School District

Beth E. Broadnax
Bergen County Special Services School District

Gregory W. Eggert
State of New Jersey Labor and Workforce Development

Yesenia C. Chacon

ADJOURNMENT



